

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD
MAIN CASE No.

WRIT PETITION NO.21417 of 2021
PROCEEDING SHEET

S,l. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.03.2025	<u>SK, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) seeks time. Post after two (2) weeks. List on 10.04.2025. The Registry is directed to DELETE from the caption For Dismissal. <i>trr</i> SK,J	

--	--	--	--